
                                                             
 

RESULTS of RUNNING  

ATHLETICS / 2021-09-13 

1. day 

100m boys,  Heat 1 of 2 

Wind speed: +0.0, 10:45h 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result 

1 113 Oleksandr 
Komisarenko 

Ukraine 2006-12-
21 

1 4 11.51 q 

2 91 Róbert Pecko Slovakia 2006-05-
19 

2 7 12.06 q 

3 123 Andrej Ćebić RS 2006-11-
20 

3 5 12.38 q 

4 10 Liam Pijuan Palau Andorra 2006-12-
02 

4 3 13.37 

5 133 Ari Choukou Amadou NER 2006-06-
07 

5 6 17.19 

 56 Javier Chirinos Asalde Peru 2006-01-
17 

6 2 DNS 

 

100m boys,  Heat 2 of 2 

Wind speed: +0.8 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result 

1 50 Ruano De Carvalho Namibia 2007-11-02 1 4 11.24 q 

2 128 Mitar Jovašević RS 2006-02-04 2 5 12.29 q 

3 70 Nikola Gligorijević Serbia 2006-04-03 3 6 12.34 q 

4 8 Iago Catena Alquezar Andorra 2007-01-29 4 3 12.84 q 

5 9 Joaquim Tomas Rosar Andorra 2006-11-07 5 2 13.14 q 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                             
SUMMARY after 2 heats boys 100m 

Ran
k 

Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

 

1 50 Ruano De Carvalho 2007-11-
02 

1 Namibia 11.24 q 2:4 

2 113 Oleksandr Komisarenko 2006-12-
21 

2 Ukraine 11.51 q 2:4 

3 91 Róbert Pecko 2006-05-
19 

3 Slovakia 12.06 q 2:7 

4 128 Mitar Jovašević 2006-02-
04 

4 RS 12.29 q 2:5 

5 70 Nikola Gligorijević 2006-04-
03 

5 Serbia 12.34 q 2:6 

6 123 Andrej Ćebić 2006-11-
20 

6 RS 12.38 q 2:5 

7 8 Iago Catena Alquezar 2007-01-
29 

7 Andorra 12.84 q 2:3 

8 9 Joaquim Tomas Rosar 2006-11-
07 

8 Andorra 13.14 q 2:2 

9 10 Liam Pijuan Palau 2006-12-
02 

9 Andorra 13.37  2:3 

1
0 

133 Ari Choukou Amadou 2006-06-
07 

10 NER 17.19  2:6 

 

 

 

FINAL   boys 100m 

wind speed +0,0     

  

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 50 Ruano De Carvalho Namibia 2007-11-02 1 4 11.26 

2 113 Oleksandr Komisarenko Ukraine 2006-12-21 2 5 11.34 

3 91 Róbert Pecko Slovakia 2006-05-19 3 3 11.95 

4 123 Andrej Ćebić RS 2006-11-20 4 7 12.26 

5 128 Mitar Jovašević RS 2006-02-04 5 6 12.37 

6 70 Nikola Gligorijević Serbia 2006-04-03 6 2 12.50 

7 8 Iago Catena Alquezar Andorra 2007-01-29 7 1 12.97 

8 9 Joaquim Tomas Rosar Andorra 2006-11-07 8 8 13.12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                             
 

RESULTS  boys 400m, 12:00h,  

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result 

1 83 András Takács Slovakia 2006-10-02 1 5 53.33 

2 36 Armando Valencia Portillo Mexico 2006-02-03 2 6 53.34 

3 110 Dmytro Hlasov Ukraine 2006-07-11 3 4 54.50 

4 125 Gavrilo Majstorović RS 2007-03-23 4 3 59.76 

 

RESULTS boys 1500m, 13:00 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result 

1 99 Victor Cherotich Uganda 2006-12-19 1 2 4:32.55 

2 126 Kristijan Roljić Republic of Srpska 2006-09-22 2 3 4:39.88 

3 88 Martin Janošov Slovakia 2006-12-15 3 4 4:48.77 

4 11 Marc Nuñez Madrid Andorra 2006-11-20 4 1 4:52.57 

 

 

RESULTS boys 100m hurdles, 11:30 

wind speed -0,1 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result 

1 130 Savva Novikov Estonia 2006-08-13 1 6 13.90 

2 127 Luka Kezunović RS 2006-02-03 2 5 15.40 

3 90 Michal Kopček Slovakia 2006-03-27 3 4 15.54 

4 30 Noe Zawadzinski France 2007-04-10 4 3 17.14 

 

RESULTS  

Boys relay 4x 100m, 13:30h 

Place Lan
e 

Bib Team Result 

 
     

1 3 NAM Jano Erasmus, Megano Naseb, Ruano De Carvalho, Zack Von Wielligh 43.78 

     

2 4 SRB Dimitrije Stošić, Dušan Danić, Luka Slavković, Nikola Gligorijević 50.44 

     

3 6 SVK Michal Kopček, Adam Lelkes, Róbert Pecko, András Takács  52.08 

     

 5 AND Marc Nuñez Madrid, Iago Catena Alquezar, Joaquim Tomas Rosar, Liam Pijuan Palau DNS 

 

 

 

 



                                                             
RESULTS  

girls 100m – 10:30h 

Heat 1 of 1  

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result  

1 

2 

 

3 

4 

5 

101 

55 

 

62 

97 

26 

Daryna Stepanenko 

Cayetana Chirinos 
Asalde 

Marija Mitrović 

Lydia Nyakato 

Clementine Chovino 
Fessier 

Ukraine 

Peru 

 

Serbia 

Uganda 

France 

2006-12-15 

2008-01-26 

 

2006-08-28 

2007-05-30 

2008-07-12 

1 

2 

 

3 

4 

5 

4 

7 

 

1 

5 

3 

12.72 

13.17 

 

14.21 

14.74 

14.87 

q 

 
q 
 
q 

      

6 41 Sofija Norska North Macedonia 2006-05-30 6 6   15.11 

    7 2 Kendi Prifti Albania 2008-08-04 7 2  20.66 

Heat 2 of 2 

wind speed +0.3 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result 

1 43 Anine Le Roux Namibia 2006-03-13 1 5 13.21 q 

2 114 Anastasija Janjić RS 2006-09-14 2 4 13.58 q 

3 72 Diana Hlavatá Slovakia 2006-03-04 3 1 14.30 q 

4 29 Noemie Vanespenne France 2007-04-06 4 3 14.32 q 

5 38 Emili Mitkovska North Macedonia 2007-03-20 5 7 14.43 q 

6 18 Lorena Rekić Croatia 2006-02-05 6 2 14.82 

7 40 Mila Dimitrievska North Macedonia 2006-03-13 7 6 15.22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                             
SUMMARY form two heats     100m girls 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified 

1 

2 

 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

101 

55 

 

43 

114 

62 

72 

29 

38 

97 

18 

26 

Daryna Stepanenko 

Cayetana Chirinos 
Asalde 

Anine Le Roux 

Anastasija Janjić 

Marija Mitrović 

   Diana Hlavatá 

Noemie Vanespenne 

Emili Mitkovska 

Lydia Nyakato 

Lorena Rekić 

Clementine Chovino 
Fessier 

2006-12-15 

2008-01-26 

 

2006-03-13 

2006-09-14 

2006-08-28 

2006-03-04 

2007-04-06 

2007-03-20 

2007-05-30 

2006-02-05 

2008-07-12 

1 

2 

 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Ukraine 

Peru 

 

Namibia 

RS 

Serbia 

Slovakia 

France 

North Macedonia 

Uganda 

Croatia 

France 

12.72 

13.17 

 

13.21 

13.58 

14.21 

14.30 

14.32 

14.43 

14.74 

14.82 

14.87 

q 

q 

 

q 

q 

q 

q 

q 

q 

      

12 41 Sofija Norska 2006-05-30 12 North Macedonia 15.11 

13 40 Mila Dimitrievska 2006-03-13 13 North Macedonia 15.22 

14 2 Kendi Prifti 2008-08-04 14 Albania 20.66 

 

100m final girls 

wind speed +2.5 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 101 Daryna Stepanenko Ukraine 2006-12-15 1 4 12.48 

2 55 Cayetana Chirinos Asalde Peru 2008-01-26 2 5 12.75 

3 43 Anine Le Roux Namibia 2006-03-13 3 3 12.90 

4 114 Anastasija Janjić RS 2006-09-14 4 6 13.14 

5 62 Marija Mitrović Serbia 2006-08-28 5 2 14.10 

6 72 Diana Hlavatá Slovakia 2006-03-04 6 7 14.22 

7 29 Noemie Vanespenne France 2007-04-06 7 1 14.23 

8 38 Emili Mitkovska North Macedonia 2007-03-20 8 8 14.31 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                             
 

 

RESULTS  400m girls 

11:50h 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result 

1 94 Jacinta Katushabe Uganda 2007-12-18 1 5 57.98 

2 100 Anna-Mariia Khimich Ukraine 2006-06-01 2 4 59.37 

3 79 Natalia Bobalova Slovakia 2006-07-01 3 1 1:00.92 

4 116 Jovana Zebić RS 2006-07-20 4 3 1:01.94 

5 47 Liina Nanhele Namibia 2006-02-06 5 6 1:05.84 

6 7 Jana Rodriguez Prats Andorra 2007-02-13 6 2 1:07.24 

7 4 Alba Viñals Calixto Andorra 2007-01-12 7 8 1:09.80 

8 59 Danijela Simetić Serbia 2008-03-01 8 7 1:20.01 

 

RESULTS  1500m girls 

12:40h 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result 

1 96 Loice Chekwemoi Uganda 2006-12-12 1 3 4:56.73 

2 105 Sofiia Hordiichuk Ukraine 2006-04-04 2 4 5:01.84 

3 76 Lenka Gymerska Slovakia 2007-03-07 3 1 5:14.07 

4 121 Sara Desić RS 2007-06-15 4 2 5:18.92 

5 120 Marija Mrsic Vuckovac RS 2006-02-19 5 5 5:20.78 

 

RESULTS  100m hurdles girls 

11:10h 

wind speed +1.5 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result 

1 

2 

13 

32 

Lizaveta Kobeleva 

Dennis Camila Arvizu 

Belarus 

Mexico 

2006-08-21 

2006-03-02 

1 

2 

3 

6 

15.02 

15.08 

  Amaya     

3 81 Paula Perončíková Slovakia 2006-12-23 3 4   15.28 

    4 42 Tea Aleksovska North Macedonia 2006-08-01 4 5   19.17 

5 131 Cloelia Vanespenne France 2007-05-31 5 2  20.49 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                             
 

RESULTS 4x 100m girls  

13:20h 

 
1 7 SVK Michaela Mišková, Paula Perončíková, Kamila Mlichová, Ema Bendová 51.06 

     

2 3 NAM Anine Le Roux, Epifania Johannes, Evandre Farmer, Liina Nanhele 51.46 

     

3 5 UGA Lydia Nyakato, Jennifer Namuwonge, Loice Chekwemoi, Jacinta Katushabe 53.84 

     

4 4 SRB           Dajana Đapić, Una Đuričić, Jovana Dokmanović, Marija Mitrović 55.19 

     

5 6 CRO Ana Medved, Lorena Rekić, Jana Blažeka, Nevia Fotak 55.63 

     

6 2 MKD Emili Mitkovska, Tea Aleksovska, Sofija Norska, Mila Dimitrievska 57.31 

     

7 8 FRA Elise Vasseur, Cloelia Vanespenne, Clementine Chovino Fessier, Noemie Vanespenne 59.17 

     

 1 AND Alba Viñals Calixto, Aroa Carballo Risco, Duna Viñals Calixto, Jana Rodriguez Prats  DNS 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                             
RESULTS of RUNNING  

ATHLETICS / 2021-09-14 

2. day 

200m boys 

11:30h, wind speed +0.9 

 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result 

1 49 Megano Naseb Namibia 2006-12-09 1 4 22.51 

2 20 Jurica Hohšteter Croatia 2006-03-07 2 6 26.71 

3 67 Dušan Danić Serbia 2006-03-20 3 7 26.85 

4 129 Nenad Krstović Republic of Srpska 2008-04-15 4 5 27.99 

5 3 Deni Muça Albania 2006-05-21 5 3 31.19 

 

800m boys  

12:00h 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result 

1 98 Levi Kituri Uganda 2006-06-12 1 5 2:02.84 

2 108 Andrii Shymchuk Ukraine 2007-03-20 2 4 2:02.85 

3 82 Adam Lelkes Slovakia 2007-06-09 3 6 2:08.17 

4 122 Aleksa Krneta RS 2006-12-13 4 3 2:09.93 

5 69 Luka Joldić Serbia 2007-01-19 5 2 2:28.74 

6 21 Niko Marić Croatia 2006-06-14 6 1 2:45.14 

 

300m hurdles  boys 

10:50h 

1 37 Ruben Misael Munoz 
Alvarez 

Mexico 2006-01-17 1 6 39.79 

2 53 Zack Von Wielligh Namibia 2006-06-21 2 4 40:54 

3 48 Jano Erasmus  Namibia 2006-06-15 3 5 40.68 

4 85 Denis Prohaska RS 2007-05-15 4 3 45.89 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                             
100-200-300-400m 

12:50h 
 

NAM Ruano De Carvalho, Zack Von Wielligh, Jano Erasmus, Megano Naseb 2:03.60 

   

SVK Róbert Pecko, Denis Procházka, Adam Lelkes, András Takács 2:11.90 

   

RS Mitar Jovašević, Gavrilo Majstorović, Andrej Ćebić, Nenad Krstović  2:13.68 

 

AND Joaquim Tomas Rosar, Marc Nuñez Madrid, Iago Catena Alquezar, Liam Pijuan Palau 2:24.77 

   

UKR Matvii Chaush, Oleksandr Komisarenko, Andrii Shymchuk, Dmytro Hlasov DNS 

 

 

GIRLS 

 

200m girls 

11:20, wind speed +0.7 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result 

1 19 Nevia Fotak Croatia 2008-02-10 1 4 25.72 

2 44 Epifania Johannes Namibia 2006-02-14 2 5 25.96 

3 78 Michaela Mišková Slovakia 2007-12-15 3 3 26.67 

4 58 Dajana Đapić Serbia 2008-10-23 4 7 28.64 

5 95 Jennifer Namuwonge Uganda 2007-03-16 5 8 28.94 

6 33 Katia Lucia Fragozo Rivera Mexico 2006-03-24 6 2 30.26 

7 39 Jovana Mitrovikj North Macedonia 2006-08-10 7 1 32.49 

8 1 Antea Meta Albania 2007-05-21 8 6 55.48 

 

 

800m girls 

12:00h 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result 

1 93 Brenda Chekwemoi Uganda 2007-10-19 1 6 2:19.65 

2 77 Michaela Ivančová Slovakia 2006-01-27 2 4 2:21.16 

3 103 Milena Smolenska Ukraine 2006-10-10 3 3 2:22.71 

4 104 Oleksandra Tarlavina Ukraine 2007-02-08 4 5 2:25.04 

5 115 Ema Kovač RS 2008-01-15 5 7 2:25.60 

6 17 Jana Blažeka Croatia 2008-02-22 6 2 2:31.33 

7 28 Elise Vasseur France 2008-05-22 7 1 3:00.56 

 

 



                                                             
300m hurdles girls 

10:30h 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result 

1 107 Yelyzaveta Zemlianikina Ukraine 2006-11-04 1 3 46.20 

2 6 Duna Viñals Calixto Andorra 2006-01-06 2 4 46.27 

3 75 Kamila Mlichová Slovakia 2006-12-17 3 5 47.95 

4 45 Evandre Farmer Namibia 2006-12-07 4 6 48.48 

5 92 Fiona Mukasa Awelo Uganda 2006-01-11 5 7 51.81 

6 5 Aroa Carballo Risco Andorra 2006-04-02 6 2 51.81 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

100-200-300-400 girls  

12:40h 
1 8 UKR Veronika Pienzarieva, Daryna Stepanenko, Yelyzaveta Zemlianikina, Anna-Mariia Khimich 2:22.16 

    

2 2 UGA Lydia Nyakato, Brenda Chekwemoi, Loice Chekwemoi, Jacinta Katushabe                           2:22.24 

    

3 3 SVK Ema Bendová, Michaela Mišková, Natalia Bobalova, Michaela Ivančová                               2:23.99 

    

4 6 RS Anastasija Janjić, Jovana Zebić, Ema Kovač, Marija Mrsic Vuckovac                                       2:26.71 

    

5 1 NAM Anine Le Roux, Epifania Johannes, Evandre Farmer, Liina Nanhele                                        2:29.26 

    

6 7 MKD  

Sofija Norska, Tea Aleksovska, Mila Dimitrievska, Emili Mitkovska                                          2:33.05 

    
 4 AND Jana Rodriguez Prats, Alba Viñals Calixto, Aroa Carballo Risco, Duna Viñals Calixto                   DQ 

   

 5 CRO          Ana Medved, Lorena Rekić, Jana Blažeka, Nevia Fotak                                                              DNS 

 

 
   

 

 

 

 


